
 

 

 

Prices individual training and mini-group training   
for private customers 
 

Flexible training packages with a minimum 
booking of 10 dates 
Fees per date 

Western European languages (A) 

60 Minutes 52 € 
90 Minutes 
Happy Hour (Mo – Fr 9 am– 4 pm) 

72 € 
68 € 

Student tariff 5 % discount 
 

Further languages (B) 

60 Minutes 56 € 
90 Minutes 
Happy Hour (Mo – Fr 9 am– 4 pm) 

75 € 
72 € 

Student tariff 5 % discount 
 

Also bookable as mini-group (2 people): 
Plus 10 € for the second person 
 

Discounts for more than 10 dates: 

20 dates 5 % discount 
30 dates 10 % discount 
50 dates 15 % discount 

 

On-site training: Travel expenses 

In Karlsruhe and 
surroundings  
(depending on distance and access) 

20 - 30 € 
 

Ongoing courses with a minimum booking of 
3 months 
(Fix dates) Fees per month 

Western European languages (A) 

60 Minutes per week 208 € 
90 Minutes per week 
Happy Hour (Mo – Fr 9 am– 4 pm) 

278 € 
264 € 

 
Further languages (B) 

60 Minutes per week 225 € 
90 Minutes 
Happy Hour (Mo – Fr 9 am– 4 pm) 

290 € 
280 € 

 
Mini-group (2 people) fee per person 
Western European languages (A) 

60 Minutes per week 126 € 
90 Minutes per week 
Happy Hour (Mo – Fr 9 am– 4 pm) 

162 € 
156 € 

 
Further languages (B) 

60 Minutes per week 136 € 
90 Minutes per week 
Happy Hour (Mo – Fr 9 am– 4 pm) 

172 € 
165 € 

 
Senior 
citizen fare 

5 % discount for dates from 
Mon-Fri 09 -12 am 

 

Languages A Languages B 
 
 

English 
German 
Spanish 
French 
Italian 

Portuguese 

Chinese 
Japanese 
Russian 
Polish 

Romanian 
Bosnian-Croatian-Serbian 

Hungarian 
Arabic 
Turkish 
Czech 
Slovak 

Further foreign languages on request 
 
All prices shown are total prices. For private language training and tutoring, SprachenStudio KAST is exempt from VAT: § 4 
No. 21a) bb) UStG. 
 


